220 S. Helberta E Upgrades 2016

- Custom Kitchen cabinets and granite tops
-New High End Kitchen Appliances
-New Brazilian Tigerwood Floors
-Custom Railing

New Sunsetter Awning on Balcony
-New Windows and Doors

-New Carpeting

-Custom Master Bathroom

-New Powder Room Upstairs
-New Fireplace Stone

-Plantation Shutters

Upgraded Electric Panel
APEC Water System
New Motor for Dumb Waiter

$50,000.00
$9,700.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,700.00
$5,000.00
$5,100.00
$25,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
TOTAL $127,500.00



