## 220 S. Helberta E Upgrades 2016

- Custom Kitchen cabinets and granite tops	\$5	50,000.00
-New High End Kitchen Appliances	\$9,700.00	
-New Brazilian Tigerwood Floors	\$15,000.00	
-Custom Railing	\$5,000.00	
New Sunsetter Awning on Balcony	\$2,700.00	
-New Windows and Doors	\$5,000.00	
-New Carpeting	\$5,100.00	
-Custom Master Bathroom	\$25,000.00	
-New Powder Room Upstairs	\$3,000.00	
-New Fireplace Stone	\$3,000.00	
-Plantation Shutters	\$4,000.00	
	TOTAL	\$127,500.00

Upgraded Electric Panel APEC Water System New Motor for Dumb Waiter